
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
1. Anewalt, Dave  ? 
2. Arnott, Scott sarnott@zeltech.com 
3. Bergman, Charlie  ckbergm2@aol.com 
4. Bosma, Ben ben@bosma.com 
5. Bready, Al  al.bready@mda.mil 
6. Cason, Will wcason@health-partners.org 
7. Cass, Bob  bobcass@aol.com 
8. Clemons, Mickey  mickey.clemons@lmco.com 
9. Commeford, Chris commeford@earthlink.net 
10. Cook, George  gcook75@cox.net 
11. Cosby, Cos  wcosby@socal.rr.com 
12. Crenshaw, Dino  eldinocee@aol.com 
13. Czabaranek, John  jczabaranek@hotmail.com 
14. Davis, W V   [No contact from classmates please] fr8dawg@integrity.com 
15. Dearien, Jim usafalcon75@sbcglobal.net 
16. Drow, Willy  willyinvirginia@erols.com 
17. Duncan, Terry  tduncan@williams-int.com 
18. Eken, Jim  jkeken@aol.com 
19. Exelby, Gary  xlb@sbcglobal.net 
20. Finke, Rich  rfinke@bellsouth.net 
21. Fleming, Dave  dw.fleming@earthlink.net 
22. Fritzsche, Bruce  bnfritzsche@comcast.net 
23. Garrett, Mike  mfginspect@comcast.net 
24. Gaughan, John  johngaughan2@mac.com 
25. Harding, Larry  lwh317@aol.com 
26. Hargrove, Chappie  homegrove@msn.com 
27. Haugen  haugendas@compuserve.com 
28. Herlong, Dave BraveyH@aol.com 
29. Huffman, Jack  Jackhuff@aol.com 
30. Janelli, Gary  GAJanelli@aol.com 
31. Keen, Steve  skeen@tampabay.rr.com 
32. Kobza, Marv  marvin.e.kobza@boeing.com 
33. Kundert, Corrie  bears@surewest.net 
34. Landolt, Gregg  ? 
35. Layman, Rick  thecowboycolonel@aol.com 
36. Manthei, Jerry  jerry.manthei@navy.mil 
37. Murray, Bill william.p.murray.iv@lmco.com 
38. Naas, Craig  cwnaas@cox.net 
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39. Novak, Don  novdona@aol.com 
40. Offutt, Fred  fwoffutt@firstcommand.com 
41. Ozment  ? 
42. Paczosa, Gary gpaczosa@houston.rr.com 
43. Park, RC  rcp@x-gen.us 
44. Peters, Mike  aggieandmike@msn.com 
45. Peterson  GBNF 
46. Pitts, Jess  pittsjb@hotmail.com 
47. Popp, Tom  tom.popp@comcast.net  
48. Reay, Rod  rotorrod@gmail.com 
49. Ridge  GBNF 
50. Sargent, Charlie  csargent1@bellsouth.net 
51. Schnell kenjody@aol.com 
52. Shields  junglewings@mailaka.net 
53. Shine, Jack  jack_shine@amat.com 
54. Shope, Mark  markshope@msn.com 
55. Siefke, Sluggo  stansiefke@earthlink.net 
56. Vandendries, Jed  GBNF 
57. Wall, Ed  ewall1@midsouth.rr.com 
58. Walrond  gwalrond@aol.com 
59. Whitican, Fred  fred.whitican@amti.com 
60. Wilson, Rich  richwilson@cfl.rr.com 
61. Wisloski  wisloski@comcast.net 
62. Zerambo, Ed zerambo@cox.net 
 
 
Non-grad Prep Schoolers in ’75 
 
1. Brandt, Henry ? 
2. Defranco, Ken ? 
3. Dillard, Dave dilldaver@msn.com 
4. Ellingsworth, Bill GBNF 
5. Hansen Jr., Paul (Ollie) sorgenfr@pacinfo.com 
6. Hoover, Bob ? 
7. Levy, Mike mlevy@slfd.com 
8. Orr, Al ? 
9. Rollins, Carl ? 
10. Sabien, Ken ? 
11. Seeman, Walt ? 
12. Terpstra, Scott terpstra@surewest.net 
13. Woomer, Pat ? 
 
 


